VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2009 Session

Budget Bill - SB850 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 491
Virginia Office for Protection and Advocacy

Iltem 491

First Year - FY2009

Second Year - FY2010

Protective Services (45300)

Protection and Advocacy (45307)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$3,193,089

$3,193,089

$247,464
$307,665

$2,637,960

$3,193,089

$3,193,089

$247,464
$307,665

$2,637,960

Authority: Title 51.5, Chapter 8.1, Code of Virginia.
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